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Mounted point ZY STEEL

Description

The conical shape with radius end KE is designed for a comfortable working position when smoothing
out a ridge on a surface.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF32214273

KE 2570 6 AR 30 O5V STEEL EDGE

KE ...

4007220103067

68042230
PFERD

PFERD

Outer-g
Width
Stift-o

Pin length
Crit size

Max. RPM

1313086

25 mm

70 mm

40 mm
30

20400 rpm
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Product images
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